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MEETING AGENDA
March 2", 2022 | Noon to 2:00 PM

Noon

12:10
12:15
12:20
12:30
12:40
12:55
1:15

1:30

1:45

Arab American and Chaldean Council
363 W. Big Beaver Road, Suite 300 Troy, Ml 48084

Opening Meeting & Roll Call Suzanne K. Sukkar
Adoption of Proposed Agenda

Approval of December Meeting Minutes Amal M. Berry
Treasurer’s Report Lina Harajli
LEO/OGM Update Poppy Hernandez
Administrator’s Report Alexander Sahouri
Small Group Meeting Report/Discussion Alexander Sahouri
Discussion and Committee Appointments Suzanne K. Sukkar
Old Business Suzanne K. Sukkar

Reschedule June meeting and select meeting locations

New Business

Arab American Heritage Month Nabeleh Ghareeb
Comments from the Public

Adjourn



