

MEETING AGENDA March 2nd, 2022 | Noon to 2:00 PM

Arab American and Chaldean Council

363 W. Big Beaver Road, Suite 300 Troy, MI 48084

Noon	Opening Meeting & Roll Call	Suzanne K. Sukkar
	Adoption of Proposed Agenda	
12:10	Approval of December Meeting Minutes	Amal M. Berry
12:15	Treasurer's Report	Lina Harajli
12:20	LEO/OGM Update	Poppy Hernandez
12:30	Administrator's Report	Alexander Sahouri
12:40	Small Group Meeting Report/Discussion	Alexander Sahouri
12:55	Discussion and Committee Appointments	Suzanne K. Sukkar
1:15	Old Business	Suzanne K. Sukkar
	Reschedule June meeting and select meeting locations	
1:30	New Business	
	Arab American Heritage Month	Nabeleh Ghareeb
1:45	Comments from the Public	
	Adjourn	